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Mike Fanelli Track Classic - 3/30/2023 to 4/1/2023

Host: SF State

At: SF State

Meet Program - Field - Day 3

Event  47   Women Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Alaska Anchorage JRCarlotta Duenninger1

Sac State FRIsabelle Rasmussen2

East Bay SRGrace Campbell3

Humboldt FRCocome McKamey4

Humboldt SOGrace Kasberger5

Central Wash FRCarley Huber6

Hawaii JRChadelle Gregory7

Central Wash JRMcCall DeChenne8

Nevada FRValeria Paez-Rueda9

Seattle U. SRBryana Rogers10

Cerritos FRMelana Goodloe11

Cerritos SORionna Wallace12

Hawaii SODanielle Baumann13

Bushnell FRJanea Robertson14

City Speed SFHanna McPhee15

UC Santa Barbara FRAmor Jones16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cerritos SOJazzmine Davis1

SF State SODezirae Smith2

Nevada JRKate Kadrmas3

Sac State SOAudrey McElmurry4

Sac State FRR'Kai Davis5

Humboldt SOJoy Hano6

Sac State SOKasee Aczon7

Seattle U. JRShannon Sadler8

Bushnell SOMayah Pappas9

Sac State SRAlexus Surnip10

Cerritos SOJourdan Murphy11

Boise State FRKenna De Lemos12

North Dakota JRElle Thorson13

Boise State SOEmily Stefan14

UnattachedKate Eilers15

North Dakota SOMalene Kollberg16

Event  48   Men Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
North Dakota St. FRPaul Olson1

Dominican JRJaylen Allen2

Central Wash SOLogan Easley3

East Bay FRJared Giles4

Simon Fraser SOMitchell Gibbs5

Chabot FRQuintin Ferenchak6

Seattle U. JRAmadeus Eckart7

Arizona Chr SOJase Carrasquillo8

Bushnell FRNathan Fields9

Chabot FRDiesel Wilson10

North Dakota SRBen Hidani11

UC Santa Cruz FRNam Nguyen12

UC Santa Cruz FRTetsuo Eng13

UC Santa Cruz FRTyler Vo14

North Dakota SRAric David15

St. Mary's-Cal SRWisdom Thomas16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Central Wash JRTre Silva1

Simon Fraser FRNicholas Monro2

Boise State SRJosh Nichols3

Sac State FRDevin Gandy4

Cerritos SOBryce Pearson5

North Dakota JRTrenton Hanseder6

Cerritos FRJavone Brown7

North Dakota JRMaguire Peterson8

Simon Fraser JRBlake Furtado9

Arizona Chr JRSavion DeGraffe10

Cerritos FRJacob Jimenez11

North Dakota FRCruz Megazzini12

Sac State FRRocco Marshall13

Seattle U. FRJamaari Jefferson14

Central Wash FRIsaiah Webster15

Alaska Anchorage SRCollin Sample16

Event  49   Women Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UC Santa Cruz FRAlex Kaplan1

Arizona Chr SRKourtney Bruner2

Pacific SRKailey Espinoza3

SF State FRMacaria Moore-Bastide4

Csumb JRCierra Verdone5

Bushnell JRJenae Usselman6

Csumb FRDenali Ferrera7

Seattle U. FRZoe Tibbo8

Alaska Anchorage FRJayden Glaze9

Nevada FRIsabella Minoletti10

Central Wash SOSarah Sewell11

Hawaii SODanielle Baumann12

Seattle U. SRAshley Hagar13
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Mike Fanelli Track Classic - 3/30/2023 to 4/1/2023

Host: SF State

At: SF State

Meet Program - Field - Day 3

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  49   Women Triple Jump)
Sac State FRR'Kai Davis1

Hawaii JRChadelle Gregory2

North Dakota JRClaire Leach3

Cerritos SOJourdan Murphy4

Idaho JREllie Grant5

Unattached SRMarissa LaBelle6

Simon Fraser FROlivia Windbiel7

Sac State SOAudrey McElmurry8

Idaho FRAmanda Munoz9

Seattle U. JRShannon Sadler10

SF State SODezirae Smith11

Simon Fraser JRKennedy Primrose12

Seattle U. FRReyna Dismukes13

Seattle U. SRBryana Rogers14

Event  50   Men Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arizona Chr SOAndrew Nyangweso1

Central Wash JRTre Silva2

Arizona Chr SOJosh Duran3

Ucla Club Track JRDarren Wu4

Bushnell FRTy Kishen5

Alaska Anchorage SOFelix Robertson6

Seattle U. FRJamaari Jefferson7

Dominican JRJaylen Allen8

City Speed SFAndrew Tran9

UC Santa Cruz FRNam Nguyen10

Arizona Chr JRSavion DeGraffe11

Alaska Anchorage SRCollin Sample12

Bushnell FRNathan Fields13

Boise State SRJosh Nichols14

Event  51   Women Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
City Speed SFHanna McPhee1

Nevada FRAlyssa Carson2

Humboldt FRErin Bechtold3

San Jose FRTaylor Witana4

Nevada JRSamantha Irwin5

Hawaii SOAshley Babkirk6

Santa Rosa FRRuby Loe7

Chabot SOAndie Aymond8

Nevada SOHannah Watson9

Hawaii SRRachel Payan10

SF State SOAmy Christensen11

Hawaii SOHelen Hoadley12

Event  52   Men Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattachedmark kibort1

Sac State SOJoshua Braun2

San Jose SOKol Nguyen-Church3

San Jose SOKelly Evans4

Humboldt FRJustin Vigna5

Central Wash SOLogan Easley6

UC Santa Cruz SRArmon Gorgani7

Chabot SOSkyelar Connelly8

Chabot FRPatrick Alexander9

Central Wash SODrew Klein10

Central Wash FRSam Katsuda11

Sac State FRAndrew Lehner12

San Jose FRDaniel Machado Morales13

Sac State JRJohn Gibbs14

Central Wash SRBraydon Maier15
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Mike Fanelli Track Classic - 3/30/2023 to 4/1/2023

Host: SF State

At: SF State

Meet Program - Field - Day 3

Event  53   Women High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SF State SRLauren George1

Pacific FRSerena Yee2

SF State SOMadison Algarin3

Cerritos SOJazzmine Davis4

Cerritos FRJada Hart5

Sac State FRHollie Lewis6

Central Wash FRCarley Huber7

Central Wash JRMcCall DeChenne8

Alaska Anchorage FRJayden Glaze9

Cerritos SOMichelle Campos10

UC Santa Cruz JRChloe Solumua11

Central Wash FRZoe McDevitt12

Unattached SOTully Leonard13

Arizona Chr SOKayedence Bruner14

Alaska Anchorage JRMikayla Mader15

Pacific SOElla Leroy16

Alaska Anchorage JRCarlotta Duenninger17

Cerritos FRGia McLin18

SF State FRSabrina Carle-Parra19

Central Wash FREllie DeGroot20

Bushnell JRSarah Phillips21

City Speed SFAnna Lee McGregor22

Simon Fraser FROlivia Windbiel23

Sac State SONatalie Barr24

Humboldt SOGrace Kasberger25

Boise State SOEmily Stefan26

Hawaii JRAnna Marx27

Cerritos FRMelana Goodloe28

North Dakota SRAshley Conneran29

Hawaii FRCatherine Touchette30

North Dakota JRElle Thorson31

UnattachedKate Eilers32

Hawaii JRTierra Sydnor33

Unattached SRMarissa LaBelle34

Boise State SOAlison Kremer35

North Dakota SOMalene Kollberg36

Idaho JRJulia Hayes37

SF State FRMacaria Moore-Bastide38

Event  54   Men High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arizona Chr SRJustin Frahm1

City Speed SFIevgen Soboliev2

Bushnell FRTy Kishen3

Arizona Chr SOAndrew Nyangweso4

Arizona Chr JRSavion DeGraffe5

UC Santa Cruz JRDrew Koesel6

UC Santa Cruz SRShea Wissler7

Bushnell FRJermaine Richards8

Cerritos FRJavone Brown9

City Speed SFDmytro Soboliev10

Arizona Chr SRBen Ply11

Arizona Chr SOJase Carrasquillo12

Arizona Chr SOJosh Duran13

UC Santa Cruz FRTetsuo Eng14

Cerritos SOBryce Pearson15

Central Wash FRIsaiah Webster16

Santa Rosa FRLuca Salmon17

Redwoods FRMyles Gilbert18

North Dakota St. FRPaul Olson19


